STRIKERS SPONSORS — 2001

Advance Trophies Seaford
Assurance Security All Suburbs
Beach Motor Inn Frankston
Cadbury Confectionery Time Out
Cameron’s Canvas Center Frankston

D & G Printing Frankston

F & M Ceramic Tiles Frankston

F & M Papettas Frankston
Fountain Gate Bingo ( Major Sponsor) Narre Warren
Frankston Golf Driving Range Frankston
Frankston Motor Trimmers Seaford
Frankston Peninsula Garden Supplies Frankston
Frankston Toyota Frankston
Hank Bos Glazing Frankston
Harry Johnston Motors Frankston
Hartfords For Hair Frankston
Home Entertainment Video Library Langwarrin
La Porchetta Restaurant Frankston
Leo’s One Stop Foodway Frankston East
Mirabella Pizza & Takeaway Frankston
Mitre 10 Karingal
Optus World Frankston
Pacific Fish and Chips Frankston
Pedders Suspension Frankston
Plan Scan Frankston
Rainbow Render All Areas
Reddy Roast Frankston
Rescom ( Major Sponsor ) Frankston
Seaford Cellars Seaford
Tobacco Dome Frankston
Stan Packer( Auto Elec & Aircon ) Peninsula Area
Stanmans Frankston

The Paint Factory Carrum Downs
World of Soccer Dandenong

03 9786 6848
03 9794 9499
03 9783 6222

03 9775 1325
03 9789 4924
03 9781 3977
03 9781 5754
03 9796 7011
03 9770 9975
03 9786 7988
03 9789 3326
03 9783 8877
03 9770 1111
03 9783 5244
03 9781 5066
03 9776 5233
03 9770 0885
03 9775 5416
03 9783 7377
03 9789 7999
03 9770 0500
03 9789 9793
03 9783 1377
03 9775 6819
0414 863 680
03 9783 3800
03 9783 2999
03 9786 1155
03 9781 4975
03 9792 5722
03 9783 7977
03 9775 0165
03 9794 5860

Printed by D & G Printing phone 03 9789 4924

Frankston Strikers
Season 2001

Match Notes

STATE LEAGUE — Division 1
Saturday 11th August 2001
Strikers v Westvale

STRIKERS ON THE NET
Http://www.peninsula.starway.net.au/~strikers




18 Last Round August 4, 2001
GAME
1 Frankston Pines v Lalor United
2 Westgate v Fitzroy City
3 Whittlesea Stallions v Sunshine Georgies
4 Western Surburbs v Thomastown Zebras
5 Westvale v Qakleigh Cannons
6 S};ringvale White Eagles v Frankston Strikers
RND
19 Today's Round August 10, 2001
GAME
1 Frankston Strikers v Westvale
2 Lalor United v Springvale White Eagles
3 Oakleigh Cannons v Western Surburbs
B Thomastown Zebras v Whittlesea Stallions
5 Sunshine Georgies v Westgate
6 Fitzroy City v Frankston Pines
RND
20 Next Round August 19, 2001
GAME
1 Lalor United v Fitzroy City
2 Frankston Pines v Sunshine Georgies
3 Westgate v Thomastown Zebras
4 Whittlesea Stallions v Oakleigh Cannons
5 Western Surburbs v Frankston Strikers
6 Springvale White Eagles v Westvale

Bayside Soccer League

Hrsts Reserves
4-3 6-1
0-2 5-2
6-0 4-1
2-2 1-2
1-0 4-0
0-0 252
Results Last Meet
1-3 0 -5
1-1 2 -1
1-1 1 -6
2-1 0 -1
1-2 1 -0
248 3 =l

Centenary Park every Sunday afternoon
Bar & Kiosk open for your enjoyment

State League
Divl

Fitzroy City
Whittlesea Stallions
Oakleigh Cannons
Westvale

Western Surburbs

Springvale White Eagles

Frankston Pines
Westgate
Thomastown Zebras
Lalor United
Frankston Strikers
Sunshine Georgies

State League
Div 1

Westvale

Westgate
Thomastown Zebras
Whittlesea Stallions
Western Surburbs
Frankston Pines
Fitzroy City
Oakleigh Cannons
Sunshine Georgies
Frankston Strikers
Lalor United

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

RESERVES

P

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
18
18

Springvale White Eagles 18
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Teams
Boronia
Rosebud
Langwarrin
Hampton Park
Seaford
Young Guns
Westernport

S V Condors
Mornington

S V Condors B
Seaford Bzzz

Division 2

Teams
Langwarrin B
Outlaws
Hampton Park B
Phillip island
PSV Pinehoven
Endeavour Sports
Boronia Cavaliers
Rosebud B
Boronia Barons
Mornington B
Westernport B
Rosebud C

13

12
13

13
13
13
12

13

14
13
13
13
13
14
12
13
14
15
14
4

Bayside News
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56
37

42
26
29
33
27
19

19

Pts
33
27
24
22

22
15
10

Pts
29
28
27
25

21
20
17
12

GD
+42
+16
+22
+17
+4

+1

-2

-26
-28

-27

GD
+18
+22
+15
+10
+18

3
-28
-39
-15

12 Noon

3.00pm

3.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

12 Noon

1.00pm

2.00 pm

1.00 pm

2.00 pm

1.00 pm

Bayside Results

Round 15 DIV 1

Springvale Condors B
M Muutis 2

A Saladrigas

M Tabakogly

Young Guns

D Rossetto

Boronia Knights

D Geoghagan 2

B Burton 2

T Phillips 2

P Psathas

J Carmichael

S Miller

Springvale Condors A
H Flores

Westernport Wanderers
A Foster

N Little

Langwarrin A

Round 15 DIV 2

Rosebud C

G Davidson 2

R Woods

A Allato
Frankston Outlaws
M Mills 2

L Windsor

G Black

Phillip Island

W Neubauer

D Tester

Boronia Cavaliers
C Langdon 3

Endeavour Sports

A Bucheri

T McDonaghue
Westernport Wanderers
M Cunningham

C Twidale
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5.08.01

Score
Seaford Bzzzz 4-2
J Lyon
M McFall
Hampton Park 1-0
Mornington 9-1
S Gregory
Rosebud A 1-6
J Milloy 2
R Symonds
J Sheppherd 2
J Morrison
Seaford 3-1
J Dservi
Bye

Score
PSV Pinehoven 43
G McLeod 2
M Taylor
Hampton Park B 42
D Simunic
L Sammutt
Langwarrin B 2-0

Mornington Seagulls B 3-0

Rosebud B 22
G Liardet

J Krumeish

Boronia Barons 2-2
C MacAleese 2



Word From Our Sponsors

Home Entertainment
Home entertainment Video Library was first opened on June 3rd
1989, by George & Louisa Paras. The husband and wife team have
worked in the store throughout this time and still offer the same
friendly service as the day they opened.
The store located on the corner North and Warrendyte rd Langwarrin
has ample customer parking.
As well as their wide selection of videos Home Entertainment Video
Library offers an impressive selection of games and DVD'’s for hire.

Pacific Fish and Chips

The reputation of this shop soon grew when Spiro and Nicky took it -

over, Customers come back week after week, for the best fish and

chips in Frankston. A wide range of Fresh Fish is also available if you

wish to cook your own, soft drinks are also available.
If you have not been before give them a try, you wont be disappointed
at the quality.

+-Rés Com

Residential & Commercial Mortgage:«
Conveyancing

IRI'YOU LOORING
¢ Are you looking to re finance home.
. Looking for a new home mortgage.
. Looking for finance to build an extension.
3 Or you might need some conveyancing done.
. Give John Washington a call on 0419 553 950.
¢ Or phone your local Rescom office on 9783 2999

Club News

Valediction Terry Binyon

Our Club was saddened to hear of the sudden passing of Terry
Binyon in Queensland on the 28th of July.

Terry was over many years an unsung hero at the Club, he put in
many hours of hard work, he chose to do a number of different tasks
around the Club, from helping on the ground staff, cleaning the
rubbish from the ground after match days, marking grounds, putting
up nets, he also took on the roll of Team Manager for a while, no task
was to much for Terry, he took them all in his stride.

An ex Soccer Player himself at South Yarra he became interested in
the Sport again when his boys joined Sky Rovers, later to become
part of Frankston Strikers.

In the 80’s he lived life to the full, often controversially but always
with the interest of the Club at heart.

There will never be another Terry Binyon to all his family and friends
we offer our sincere condolences.

Special General Meeting

The Club will be holding a Special General meeting at the Club
rooms

on Friday the 24th of August at 7.30pm.

All interested supporters and members are invited to attend.



